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Phone : 0487 2438011
             0487 2438106
Fax     : 0487 2370019
E­mail : ce@kau.in,
             hqracadd@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

        KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
               Main Campus, KAU P.O, Vellanikkara, Thrissur ­ 680 656, Kerala

 

No.Acad/D1/2021/101/9034
NOTIFICATION

              Sub: - KAU – Academic (Examinations) UG – Semester Results of VII Semester 2017 Admissions
(New Scheme –  2016  Admission  Syllabus)  –   B.Sc.  (Hons.)  Ag.  Degree  Programme,
College of Agriculture, Padannakkad – notified – reg.

Ref :- 1) Report of the Internal marks from the Assoc. Dean, College of Agriculture,
     Padannakkad vide Lr.No A(C)/47/2021 dt 08/07/2021.

********

The semester examination results of the students appeared for VII Semester courses of

2017  Admissions  (New  Scheme  –  2016  Admission  Syllabus)  B.Sc.  (Hons.)  Ag.  Degree

Programme,  College  of Agriculture,  Padannakkad is  hereby notified.   Tabulated statement  of

marks along with the grade reports are appended herewith.

                                                                                       
           
           Dr. Dijee Bastian
Controller of Examinations 

Encl:- As above.

To
The Dean, College of Agriculture, Padannakkad.
The Academic Officer, College of Agriculture, Padannakkad .

Copy to:-
Steno to Director of Education/ Steno to Controller of Examinations / Professor,
Academic (HQ) /Jt. Registrar (Acad.)/ Result Folder/ SO,Acad(A)/ SO,Acad 
(Exams)/ Junior Programmer (Acad. Hqrs.) / Stock File/ Spare. 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)
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r 
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ry

 (
20

)
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na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-41-156 LINTA ISAC. 24.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2017-41-301 AATHIRA ANNA MARIA. 24.00 17.50 24.00 16.00 81.50 S 100.00 Pass

3 2017-41-302 ABHAY.B.G. 24.50 17.50 24.50 17.00 83.50 S 100.00 Pass

4 2017-41-303 AISWARYA DEVI.S. 28.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

5 2017-41-304 AISWARYA.P. 24.50 17.50 24.50 17.00 83.50 S 100.00 Pass

6 2017-41-305 AISWARYA.P. 24.50 18.00 24.50 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2017-41-306 AJAY ANTO SOY. 24.00 18.50 24.00 19.00 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

8 2017-41-307 AJAY AUGUSTIN. 24.50 18.50 24.50 18.00 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

9 2017-41-308 AJITHA RAJ.D.V. 24.00 17.50 24.00 17.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

10 2017-41-309 AKHEELA P. 24.00 17.25 24.00 17.00 82.25 S 100.00 Pass

11 2017-41-310 AMRUTH HARI. 24.50 18.00 24.50 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2017-41-311 ANANDU GOPAN. 24.00 17.50 24.00 17.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

13 2017-41-312 ANJANA MUKESH. 24.00 17.50 24.00 17.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

14 2017-41-313 ANSHADH RARANGOTH. 24.00 18.25 24.00 17.00 83.25 S 100.00 Pass

15 2017-41-314 ANU J PRAKASH. 28.50 19.25 24.50 19.00 91.25 S 100.00 Pass

16 2017-41-315 ANURAJ K.V. 24.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2017-41-316 ANZALA SHAHANAS. 24.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

18 2017-41-317 ASWATHI.M. 24.50 18.00 24.50 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

July 16, 2021, 5:44 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt
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ip

at
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d
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 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2017-41-318 ATHIRA AJITH. 29.50 19.25 29.50 19.00 97.25 S 100.00 Pass

20 2017-41-319 ATHIRA PREMAN.M. 24.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2017-41-320 BINSHAD.K.T.. 24.50 18.25 24.50 17.00 84.25 S 100.00 Pass

22 2017-41-321 BINUJA.C. 24.00 17.25 24.00 17.00 82.25 S 100.00 Pass

23 2017-41-322 FATHIMA RIFAH.T. 28.50 18.50 28.50 18.00 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

24 2017-41-323 FAZIL. 24.00 17.00 24.00 17.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2017-41-324 FEBIN JOSE. 24.00 17.50 24.00 17.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

26 2017-41-325 FIDABANU.M.R. 24.00 17.50 24.00 17.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

27 2017-41-326 GAYATHRI RAJENDRAN. 24.00 18.50 24.00 19.00 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

28 2017-41-327 GOKUL SOMAN. 24.00 17.50 24.00 17.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

29 2017-41-328 HONEY MOL. 24.00 19.25 24.00 19.00 86.25 S 100.00 Pass

30 2017-41-329 HRIDYA SHAJI. 28.50 18.75 28.50 18.00 93.75 S 100.00 Pass

31 2017-41-330 JEWEL MARIA THOMAS. 24.50 18.50 24.50 18.00 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

32 2017-41-331 LASIMA JAHAN.M.S. 24.50 17.25 24.50 17.00 83.25 S 100.00 Pass

33 2017-41-332 MEERA MURALI.P. 24.00 17.25 24.00 17.00 82.25 S 100.00 Pass

34 2017-41-333 MUHAMMED NABEEL P.K. 24.50 18.00 24.50 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2017-41-334 MUHAMMED NIHAS VK  . 28.00 17.00 28.00 17.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

36 2017-41-335 NEETHU M.M. 25.00 18.00 25.00 18.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

July 16, 2021, 5:44 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar
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rt
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ip

at
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d
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em
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(3
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(3
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(2

0)

T
ot

al
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10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

37 2017-41-337 RACHANA V.R. 29.50 18.00 29.50 18.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2017-41-338 RASIDA M.K. 24.00 17.00 24.00 17.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2017-41-339 REVATHY.U.S. 24.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

40 2017-41-340 SANA.T. 24.50 19.00 24.50 19.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

41 2017-41-341 SANDRA.S. 24.50 18.00 24.50 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2017-41-342 SHAMITHA A.C. 24.50 17.00 24.50 17.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

43 2017-41-343 SHAMMAS.V. 24.00 17.00 24.00 17.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2017-41-344 SHIJO.A.ROBERT. 29.50 19.00 29.50 17.00 95.00 S 100.00 Pass

45 2017-41-345 SNEHA S.B. 24.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2017-41-346 SOPHIA.G. 24.00 16.50 24.00 17.00 81.50 S 100.00 Pass

47 2017-41-347 SREELAJA E.V. 24.00 17.00 24.00 18.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

48 2017-41-348 SREELAKSHMI P.B. 28.00 17.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

49 2017-41-349 SRUTHI.K. 24.00 16.50 24.00 17.00 81.50 S 100.00 Pass

50 2017-41-350 SUVARNA.K. 24.50 17.00 24.50 17.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

51 2017-41-351 THASNIFA BINDHI SHARIEF

C.N.

24.00 17.00 24.00 17.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

52 2017-41-352 V.NIROSHA. 24.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

53 2017-41-353 VISAL BABY.T. 24.00 17.00 24.00 17.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

July 16, 2021, 5:44 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg
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ar
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GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

54 2017-41-354 ANJU THOMAS. 24.00 17.00 24.00 17.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 16, 2021, 5:44 pm Page 4 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-41-156 LINTA ISAC. 13.00 14.00 9.00 54.40 90.40 9.04 100.00 Pass

2 2017-41-301 AATHIRA ANNA MARIA. 13.00 14.00 8.42 52.57 87.99 8.79 98.38 Pass

3 2017-41-302 ABHAY.B.G. 13.00 14.00 7.96 54.58 89.54 8.95 100.00 Pass

4 2017-41-303 AISWARYA DEVI.S. 13.00 14.00 9.17 54.09 90.26 9.02 100.00 Pass

5 2017-41-304 AISWARYA.P. 14.00 14.00 8.96 54.24 91.20 9.12 100.00 Pass

6 2017-41-305 AISWARYA.P. 14.00 14.00 9.80 55.04 92.84 9.28 100.00 Pass

7 2017-41-306 AJAY ANTO SOY. 13.50 14.00 9.67 55.44 92.61 9.26 100.00 Pass

8 2017-41-307 AJAY AUGUSTIN. 15.00 14.75 9.00 56.32 95.07 9.50 100.00 Pass

9 2017-41-308 AJITHA RAJ.D.V. 12.00 14.00 9.33 54.60 89.93 8.99 100.00 Pass

10 2017-41-309 AKHEELA P. 12.00 14.00 9.46 54.61 90.07 9.00 100.00 Pass

11 2017-41-310 AMRUTH HARI. 14.00 14.00 9.21 54.43 91.64 9.16 99.60 Pass

12 2017-41-311 ANANDU GOPAN. 12.00 14.00 7.17 51.45 84.62 8.46 100.00 Pass

13 2017-41-312 ANJANA MUKESH. 13.00 14.00 8.88 54.74 90.62 9.06 100.00 Pass

14 2017-41-313 ANSHADH RARANGOTH. 11.50 14.00 6.83 52.89 85.22 8.52 100.00 Pass

15 2017-41-314 ANU J PRAKASH. 15.00 14.00 9.85 55.28 94.13 9.41 100.00 Pass

16 2017-41-315 ANURAJ K.V. 14.00 14.00 9.80 55.21 93.01 9.30 100.00 Pass

17 2017-41-316 ANZALA SHAHANAS. 15.00 14.00 9.00 54.71 92.71 9.27 100.00 Pass

18 2017-41-317 ASWATHI.M. 13.00 14.00 7.08 54.72 88.80 8.88 100.00 Pass

19 2017-41-318 ATHIRA AJITH. 14.50 14.00 9.85 54.97 93.32 9.33 100.00 Pass

20 2017-41-319 ATHIRA PREMAN.M. 13.00 14.00 8.25 54.69 89.94 8.99 100.00 Pass

21 2017-41-320 BINSHAD.K.T.. 11.50 14.00 7.42 53.20 86.12 8.61 100.00 Pass

July 16, 2021, 5:49 pm Page 1 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2017-41-321 BINUJA.C. 14.00 14.00 9.80 55.11 92.91 9.29 100.00 Pass

23 2017-41-322 FATHIMA RIFAH.T. 13.00 14.75 6.92 54.43 89.10 8.91 100.00 Pass

24 2017-41-323 FAZIL. 11.50 14.00 6.75 51.00 83.25 8.32 97.58 Pass

25 2017-41-324 FEBIN JOSE. 13.50 14.75 7.42 54.68 90.35 9.03 99.19 Pass

26 2017-41-325 FIDABANU.M.R. 13.00 14.00 9.79 54.09 90.88 9.08 100.00 Pass

27 2017-41-326 GAYATHRI RAJENDRAN. 13.00 14.00 9.85 54.24 91.09 9.10 100.00 Pass

28 2017-41-327 GOKUL SOMAN. 14.00 14.50 9.42 53.81 91.73 9.17 99.19 Pass

29 2017-41-328 HONEY MOL. 14.00 14.00 8.92 54.98 91.90 9.19 100.00 Pass

30 2017-41-329 HRIDYA SHAJI. 14.00 14.00 9.00 54.87 91.87 9.18 100.00 Pass

31 2017-41-330 JEWEL MARIA THOMAS. 14.00 14.00 7.17 54.91 90.08 9.00 100.00 Pass

32 2017-41-331 LASIMA JAHAN.M.S. 13.00 14.00 9.58 54.08 90.66 9.06 100.00 Pass

33 2017-41-332 MEERA MURALI.P. 11.50 14.00 9.46 53.22 88.18 8.81 98.38 Pass

34 2017-41-333 MUHAMMED NABEEL P.K. 14.00 14.00 6.83 55.05 89.88 8.98 100.00 Pass

35 2017-41-334 MUHAMMED NIHAS VK  . 13.50 14.00 8.75 55.21 91.46 9.14 100.00 Pass

36 2017-41-335 NEETHU M.M. 13.00 14.00 9.80 53.98 90.78 9.07 100.00 Pass

37 2017-41-337 RACHANA V.R. 14.00 14.00 9.80 55.10 92.90 9.29 100.00 Pass

38 2017-41-338 RASIDA M.K. 14.50 14.00 9.60 54.74 92.84 9.28 100.00 Pass

39 2017-41-339 REVATHY.U.S. 12.00 14.00 9.13 53.97 89.10 8.91 100.00 Pass

40 2017-41-340 SANA.T. 13.00 14.00 8.17 54.61 89.78 8.97 100.00 Pass

41 2017-41-341 SANDRA.S. 13.50 14.00 6.42 54.27 88.19 8.81 100.00 Pass

42 2017-41-342 SHAMITHA A.C. 13.00 14.00 9.17 53.95 90.12 9.01 100.00 Pass

July 16, 2021, 5:49 pm Page 2 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

43 2017-41-343 SHAMMAS.V. 11.00 14.00 5.67 51.40 82.07 8.20 99.60 Pass

44 2017-41-344 SHIJO.A.ROBERT. 14.00 14.00 9.60 55.81 93.41 9.34 100.00 Pass

45 2017-41-345 SNEHA S.B. 14.50 14.00 7.88 54.69 91.07 9.10 100.00 Pass

46 2017-41-346 SOPHIA.G. 13.00 14.00 8.58 53.69 89.27 8.92 100.00 Pass

47 2017-41-347 SREELAJA E.V. 13.00 14.50 8.67 54.14 90.31 9.03 100.00 Pass

48 2017-41-348 SREELAKSHMI P.B. 12.50 14.00 9.40 53.76 89.66 8.96 99.60 Pass

49 2017-41-349 SRUTHI.K. 12.50 14.00 7.83 54.95 89.28 8.92 100.00 Pass

50 2017-41-350 SUVARNA.K. 12.00 14.00 6.67 54.81 87.48 8.74 100.00 Pass

51 2017-41-351 THASNIFA BINDHI SHARIEF

C.N.

12.50 14.00 7.83 54.46 88.79 8.87 100.00 Pass

52 2017-41-352 V.NIROSHA. 14.50 15.00 9.80 54.81 94.11 9.41 100.00 Pass

53 2017-41-353 VISAL BABY.T. 14.00 15.00 8.00 56.24 93.24 9.32 100.00 Pass

54 2017-41-354 ANJU THOMAS. 10.00 14.00 5.58 51.59 81.17 8.11 96.77 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

1 2017-41-156 LINTA ISAC S 9.04 
2 2017-41-301 AATHIRA ANNA MARIA S 8.79 
3 2017-41-302 ABHAY.B.G S 8.95 
4 2017-41-303 AISWARYA DEVI.S S 9.02 
5 2017-41-304 AISWARYA.P S 9.12 
6 2017-41-305 AISWARYA.P S 9.28 
7 2017-41-306 AJAY ANTO SOY S 9.26 
8 2017-41-307 AJAY AUGUSTIN S 9.50 
9 2017-41-308 AJITHA RAJ.D.V S 8.99 

10 2017-41-309 AKHEELA P S 9.00 
11 2017-41-310 AMRUTH HARI S 9.16 
12 2017-41-311 ANANDU GOPAN S 8.46 
13 2017-41-312 ANJANA MUKESH S 9.06 
14 2017-41-313 ANSHADH RARANGOTH S 8.52 
15 2017-41-314 ANU J PRAKASH S 9.41 
16 2017-41-315 ANURAJ K.V S 9.30 
17 2017-41-316 ANZALA SHAHANAS S 9.27 
18 2017-41-317 ASWATHI.M S 8.88 
19 2017-41-318 ATHIRA AJITH S 9.33 
20 2017-41-319 ATHIRA PREMAN.M S 8.99 
21 2017-41-320 BINSHAD.K.T. S 8.61 
22 2017-41-321 BINUJA.C S 9.29 
23 2017-41-322 FATHIMA RIFAH.T S 8.91 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

24 2017-41-323 FAZIL S 8.32 
25 2017-41-324 FEBIN JOSE S 9.03 
26 2017-41-325 FIDABANU.M.R S 9.08 
27 2017-41-326 GAYATHRI RAJENDRAN S 9.10 
28 2017-41-327 GOKUL SOMAN S 9.17 
29 2017-41-328 HONEY MOL S 9.19 
30 2017-41-329 HRIDYA SHAJI S 9.18 
31 2017-41-330 JEWEL MARIA THOMAS S 9.00 
32 2017-41-331 LASIMA JAHAN.M.S S 9.06 
33 2017-41-332 MEERA MURALI.P S 8.81 
34 2017-41-333 MUHAMMED NABEEL P.K S 8.98 
35 2017-41-334 MUHAMMED NIHAS VK  S 9.14 
36 2017-41-335 NEETHU M.M S 9.07 
37 2017-41-337 RACHANA V.R S 9.29 
38 2017-41-338 RASIDA M.K S 9.28 
39 2017-41-339 REVATHY.U.S S 8.91 
40 2017-41-340 SANA.T S 8.97 
41 2017-41-341 SANDRA.S S 8.81 
42 2017-41-342 SHAMITHA A.C S 9.01 
43 2017-41-343 SHAMMAS.V S 8.20 
44 2017-41-344 SHIJO.A.ROBERT S 9.34 
45 2017-41-345 SNEHA S.B S 9.10 
46 2017-41-346 SOPHIA.G S 8.92 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

47 2017-41-347 SREELAJA E.V S 9.03 
48 2017-41-348 SREELAKSHMI P.B S 8.96 
49 2017-41-349 SRUTHI.K S 8.92 
50 2017-41-350 SUVARNA.K S 8.74 
51 2017-41-351 THASNIFA BINDHI SHARIEF

C.N
S 8.87 

52 2017-41-352 V.NIROSHA S 9.41 
53 2017-41-353 VISAL BABY.T S 9.32 
54 2017-41-354 ANJU THOMAS S 8.11 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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